
Meeting ID Topic Start Time End Time
84090605305 PolyDoc General Assembly 12/10/20 8:45 12/10/20 10:11

Name (Original Name) User Email Total Duration (Minutes)
guillaume.broggi@epfl.ch guillaume.broggi@epfl.ch 87
Gael Lederrey gael.lederrey@epfl.ch 87
Lucas Güniat lucas.guniat@epfl.ch 85
Carl (Admin/Carl) carl.bormann@epfl.ch 84
Nick Morgan nicholas.morgan@epfl.ch 82
Dian Wu dian.wu@epfl.ch 78
Annie Guillaume annie.guillaume@epfl.ch 79
Dieuwertje Modder dieuwertje.modder@epfl.ch 78
Ziga Casar ziga.casar.malec@gmail.com 75
Galina Limorenko galina.lim@gmail.com 75
Margaux Voumard margauxoceane.voumard@epfl.ch 75
toullec gaelle gaelletoullec00@gmail.com 65
Fabio Zuliani fabio.zuliani@epfl.ch 65
Romain Dubuis romain.dubuis@epfl.ch 72
Marie Bachmayer marie.bachmayer@epfl.ch 72
Aurelien Bloch aurelien.bloch@epfl.ch 72
Ahmet Caner Yüzügüler ahmet.yuzuguler@epfl.ch 72
yumeng hou yumeng.hou@epfl.ch 26
Ayush Agarwal ayush.agarwal@epfl.ch 71
Firat Altay firat.altay@epfl.ch 38
Yuji Takabayashi alain.takabayashi@epfl.ch 70
Evangelos BELIAS evangelos.belias@epfl.ch 70
Mikhail Makarov mikhail.makarov@epfl.ch 29
Rajrupa Paul rajrupa.paul01@gmail.com 6
Guillaume Broggi guillaume@broggi.fr 65
krzysztof.lis@epfl.ch krzysztof.lis@epfl.ch 66
Bartlomiej Sawicki bartek.sawicki@epfl.ch 64
Chiara Ercolani chiara.ercolani@epfl.ch 54
Sascha NICK sascha.nick@epfl.ch 56
Dorian Herle dorian.herle@epfl.ch 34
Sho Watanabe sho.watanabe@epfl.ch 53
Liyan Smeding liyan.smeding@epfl.ch 43
Alexandra Waskow alexandra.waskow@epfl.ch 23


